BIC

5x10°

log[ Relative Probability ]

Window Half—Width (km/s)

2x108

108

2x10°

5

10

—200

—400

1000

100

rm412 X2/ (412322-4976)=3.124
. e

F — 1 ‘+ - - ' 1 -  r T T T T T T T T T T M
BIC 1336787.12 ABIC 0.000 AlogP 0.0000
I X% 1272449.62 Ax* 0.000 AlogP 0.0000 ]
e e I e N N I
I 4976 ]
A
L L L L | L L L L | L L L L | L L L L | L L L L | L L L L |
5 10 15 20 25 30
30 iterations
rm412 ¥2/(412322-4976)=3.124
— 1 - - - - 1 r -  r 1T T ~ T T r T T T 1T T " T T 1
BIC 1336787.12 ABIC 0.000 AlogP 0.0000
[ X2 1272449.62 Ax% 0.000 AlogP 0.0000 _
4976
__________________________ A e
L L L L | L L L L | L L L L | L L L L | L L L L | L L L L |
5 10 15 20 25 30

Fe2 7% 232+191 km/s
rm412 BLR 7950 NLR 900 km/s

5 10 15 20 25 30

30 iterations

kdh1 8-0ct-2021 10:19

BIC

BLR

NLR

Fell



